Plaats

Totaal

[o2 RS NIE = NGO RE \C RN

MEISJES CATEGORIE : 3

Naam Vereniging
Carmen Dorsthorst Zwolle
Suzanne Horstman Respelhoek
Joyce Roerdink EKV
Emily Halleriet Zwolle
Renske Maarschalkerweel Zwolle
Joyce te Rietmole EKV

Cat.
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STRAAT

Plaats Schot

25 -
23 -
26 -
26 -
29 -
30 -
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Meter

17,60
35,20
129,50
13,50
10,48
37,80

VELD

Plaats Schot

14 -
14 -
14 -
14 -
15 -
18 -
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Meter

52,40
44,30
9,60
18,30
50,45
44,65

ZETTEN
Plaats Meter

26,43
20,16
23,60
22,93
23,26
22,79
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Punten

10
12
15
18
23
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